
 

 

Diary Dates – Summer 2018 
 

Friday 4th May  
 Tag rugby – Inter schools competition  

 
Bank Holiday - School closed Monday 7th May  

Thursday 24th May 

 School Book Shop 

 New starters open night, 7pm 

 Year 4 Performance of ‘The Vikings’ 9.15am 

Friday 25th May  

 COLA, 9am 
School closes for half term Friday 25th May at 3.15pm - Reopens on Monday 4th June 2018 

Week Beginning June 4th 

 Home visits for new starters, to be arranged 
Wednesday 6th June 

 Visit from Tweedmouth Middle School teacher 
Thursday 7th June 

 Countryside Day, Year 3 & 4 
Week beginning 11th June 

 Phonics screening test 
Tuesday 19th June 

 Sports day (Wednesday 20th June, back up date) 
Thursday 21st June 

 New starters lunch 
Friday 22nd June 

 Transfer day, Year 4 to middle school 
Monday 25th June 

 Red Balloon Sports Day 
Wednesday 27th June 

 Governors meeting 
Thursday 28th June 

 School Book Shop 

 New starters PE Lesson 
Thursday 12th July  

 School Book Shop 

 Year 2 & 3 Play – The Rumble in the Jungle, 2pm 

Friday 13th July  

 Miss Lewins ‘wedding’ 

Monday 16th July 

 End of year service at Tweedmouth Church, 10am – all welcome 

Wednesday 18th July  

 Reception & Year 1 Play – ‘The Selfish Ladybird’ two performances 10am & 2pm 

Friday 20th July  

 Leavers assembly 1.30pm 
School closes at 2pm for the Summer Holidays 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 
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